Column 1

Beaty, Brian

Monday, AM

Monday, PM

Tuesday, AM

JMS Tutoring Schedule

Tuesday, PM

Wednesday AM

Thursday, AM

Thursday, PM

Friday, AM

Friday, PM

Bigan, Jordyne

Blevins, Jessica

Bowman, Chesna

Butler, Keila - Open
Library Tutorials

Cowan, Brooke

XKoo R XX

Doty, Hannah

X (JR)

Franklin, Douglas

Frazier, Jennifer

X

Garcia, Olivia

Hendricks, Darrick

Hill, Kenyatta

Hopkins, Abigail

Huff, Kenneth

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

Hynes, Sophie

Jackson,KeAnthony

7:00 AM

Jones, Adele

Keith, Fawn

Louthan, Rocky

Luedecking, Keeryn

Martinez, Pamela

Masey, Lorrie

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

Munoz, Miguel

Peters, Kelsey

Pirkle, Laura

7:00 AM

Powell, Olivia

Rodriguez, Allyson

Schmidt, Alexandria

Sebesta, Staci

Stansberry, John




JMS Tutoring Schedule

Column 1 Monday, AM Monday, PM Tuesday, AM Tuesday, PM Wednesday AM Thursday, AM Thursday, PM Friday, AM Friday, PM

‘Warren, Benton X

Woods, Danielle X




